#6 Auburn Uniy

Defensive Statistics

#6 Auburn University vs Arkansas (10/3/2014 at Fayetteville, AR)
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Sack-Yds

TFL-Yds

FF

FR-Yds

INT-Yds
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26
25
86
98
90
1A
54
50
24
16

27
29
97
10

Mincy, Jonathon
Whitehead, J
Ford, Johnathan
McKinzy, C
Garrett, Justin
Reed, Trovon
Lambert, Davonte
Blackson, Angelo
Wright, Gabe
Adams, M
Whitaker, J
Bradley, Ben
Moncrief, D
Mitchell, J
Jones, Jonathan
Therezie, R
King, Brandon
Daniel, Elijah
Owens, Ladarius
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2.0-13

1.0-1
1.0-1
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Total

Arkansas
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Total

1.0-7

Sack-Yds

4.0-15

TFL-Yds

FF

0-0

FR-Yds

1-33 3

INT-Yds BrUp

27
86
26
51
47

29
91
94
48
21
52
19
11
78
97

Turner, Alan
Flowers, Trey
Gaines, Rohan
Ellis, Brooks
Spaight, M
Winston, J
Coleman, T
Collins, Jared
Philon, Darius
Johnson, Taiwan
Wise Jr., D
Washington, C
Carr, Daunte
Antwine, Anthony
Derby, Aj
Jackson, Bijhon
Beanum, Tevin
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2.0-4

3.0-4

1.0-4

1.0-2
1.0-5
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